o ]
Amnesure-1
Name of the corporate debtor: MAINFRAME ENERGY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP 08.01.2021 1 List of creditors as on:
27.03.2021

of secured tinan

I creditors belonging to any class of creditors
(Amount m 3)

S Ns Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amount of | Amount of |[Remurk s,
No continge- any claim not  |claim under|if any
. Date of | Amount Amount of Nature of Amount | Amount [Whether % of voting ot Mutual admitted verifica-
receipt  |claimed claim claim covered by |covered by |related share in claim dues, that tion
admitted security | guarant ee [party? CoC may be set-
interest of f

HDFC Bank Limited 13022020 9,84,503.00  9,84,503.00

n against (

Yes NA No

NIL

9,84,503.00 [NIL R
theticat

€ against Car

Total 9.84503.00 | 9.84.505.00

9.84,503.00




